
 

St Peter’s 
Church 

 

Huish Champflower 
 

Events 2023 
 

Sat 11th Feb     Paper Crafting – 1.30pm – 4.00pm  
 

Sat 18th March  Coffee and Cake -10.30am -12noon 
    Bring & Buy and Raffle 
 

Sat 22nd April Pop in Gift Morning Between 10am-1pm  
  Please pop in for a cuppa. Rev martin will be available for a chat.   
  Donations of cash, raffle prizes, or items to sell at our forth coming  
  events will all be warmly welcome.  
 

Sun 7th May     Service of Celebration for Coronation  
 

Sat 13th May Minehead Male Voice Choir Concert  
    Details to follow 
 

Sun 25th June  ‘Sit-in’ - 10.30am-4.30pm 
Denise and Julie will be ‘sitting in’ the Church Porch to  
receive your donations for the Churchyard Grass Cutting  
 

Sat 22nd July    Cream Tea 3pm-5pm Bring & Buy and Raffle 
 

Sat 16th  Sept Coffee and Cake -10.30am -12noon.  
    Stalls & Raffle. 
 

Sun 1st Oct     Harvest Service 11.15am 
 

Mon 2nd Oct    Harvest Supper 7pm for 7.30pm  
    with Raffle in the village hall TBC 
 

Sat 21st Oct     Paper Crafting – 1.30pm – 4.00pm  
 

Sat 18th  Nov   Christmas Fair-10.00am -1pm,  
     Stalls, raffle, & refreshments.  
 

Sun 17th Dec  Carols around the Tree- 10.00am  
    Collection for Charity 
 

More details to follow  
All these events to be held in the Church  

Except possibly the Harvest Supper 
Everyone Welcome 

 

Proceeds to St Peter’s Church, Huish Champflower 


